THE LITTLE YORKSHIRE CHEESE STALL
Telephone: 07837 433 581 OR Email: info@yorkshirecheesestall.com

Hi there,

Due to the uncertainty surrounding the Coronavirus, there could be disruption to
you accessing your favourite cheeses. This may be due to self-imposed isolation,
government requests to stay indoors or even the market itself not being able to take
place following an instruction from the council.

We’re trying to keep routines as normal as possible so we at The Little Yorkshire
Cheese Stall have been trying to think of how we can best serve you in these
circumstances.

Therefore, as long as our producers and suppliers are able to keep operating, we
would like to offer a home delivery service for those who are unable to get to the
market but would still like to enjoy some cheese. We will only be able to deliver in
the relative immediate area surrounding the market.

Please note, we will still be trading at the market in our cheese trailer so for those
who can make it to the market, we’ll see you as usual.

We intend to delivery on your usual market day. Delivery is free and there is no
minimum size order. Just let us know at least two days before market day and we
can get it ready for you and let you know how much that would cost. Payment can
be made upon delivery by cash, debit card, credit card, PayPal or bank transfer,
whichever suits you best.

Obviously these are new times for all us and we can only make this work as long
as the farms themselves can still get their cheeses to us. So at this early stage we
are not sure if this idea is 100% viable, but with the situation changing so quickly
we may not have time to speak to you again before we know how things could
work over the coming weeks and months.

So if you are unable to come back to the market for any reason, please make
contact with us by calling or emailing anytime and we’ll be able to advise further if
and when we can deliver.

Many thanks
Claire and Gareth



THE LITTLE YORKSHIRE CHEESE STALL

Telephone: 07837 433 581
Cheese List (price per 100g)
Farm Wensleydale

Special Reserve Wensleydale
Yorkshire More Cheddar
Isle of Mull Chedder UP M
Cheddar Gorge UP
Lockerbie Cheddar
Oakwood Mature Cheddar
Red Storm

Red Hot Chilli

Yorkshire Brie

Cornish Brie

Brie De Meaux UP
Cotherstone

Coverdale
Northumberland Nettle
Cornish Yarg

White Stilton

Jarlsberg ¥

Double Gloucester

Red Leicester

Harlech

Y Fenni

Sticky Toffee Cheddar
Abbots Gold (Cheddar & Onion)
Charcoal Cheddar
Wensleydale & Pineapple
Wenslleydale & Ginger
Wensleydale & Apricot
Wensleydale & Cranberry
Wensleydale & Lemon
Smoked Wensleydale
Smoked Lancashire
Smoked Applewood
Lancashire Creamy
Lancashire Crumbly
Lancashire Tasty

Old Amsterdam W

Pont L’Eveque UP M
Vignotte M

Camembert

Comte UP

Gruyere UP ¥

Parmesan Reggiano UP ¥
Morbier UP M

Tomme De Savoie UP

£1.55
£1.95
£1.89
£2.10
£1.95
£1.10
£1.10
£2.00
£1.80
£2.00
£1.45
£2.20
£2.30
£1.80
£2.25
£2.30
£1.70
£1.85
£1.70
£1.70
£2.10
£2.10
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.55
£1.55
£1.65
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£1.95
£2.10
£2.75
£1.85
£1.95

Email: info@yorkshirecheesestall.com

BLUE CHEESE

Yorkshire Blue £2.55
Harrogate Blue £2.60
Wensleydale Blue £1.90
Blue Stilton £2.10
Shropshire Blue £2.00
Mrs Bells Blue £2.95
Ribblesdale Blue Goat £3.20
Bleu D’ Auvergne £1.75
St. Agur ¥ £2.30
Cambazola £1.95
Picos Blue ¥ £2.30
Roquefort UP M £2.30
Grand Noir £1.95
SHEEPS MILK

Yorkshire Fettle £2.80
Inglewhite Sheep £2.75
Manchego ¥ £2.30
Brebirousse D’ Argental £2.45
Etorki £2.30
Greek Feta £2.50ea
Halloumi £2.50ea
GOAT MILK

Fivemiletown Goat Log £2.00
Brinkburn Goat £2.80
Ribblesdale Original Goat £2.90
Ribblesdale Mature Goat £2.95
BUTTER Approx £3.30 each
Key:

UP = Unpasteurised
M = Not suitable for vegetarians



