THE LITTLE YORKSHIRE CHEESE STALL

Telephone: 07837 433 581 OR Email: info@yorkshirecheesestall.com

Hi there,

Due to the uncertainty surrounding the Coronavirus, there could be disruption to you accessing your favourite cheeses. This may be due to self-imposed isolation, government requests to stay indoors or even the market itself not being able to take place following an instruction from the council.

We're trying to keep routines as normal as possible so we at The Little Yorkshire Cheese Stall have been trying to think of how we can best serve you in these circumstances.

Therefore, as long as our producers and suppliers are able to keep operating, we would like to offer a home delivery service for those who are unable to get to the market but would still like to enjoy some cheese. We will only be able to deliver in the relative immediate area surrounding the market.

Please note, we will still be trading at the market in our cheese trailer so for those who can make it to the market, we'll see you as usual.

We intend to delivery on your usual market day. Delivery is free and there is no minimum size order. Just let us know at least two days before market day and we can get it ready for you and let you know how much that would cost. Payment can be made upon delivery by cash, debit card, credit card, PayPal or bank transfer, whichever suits you best.

Obviously these are new times for all us and we can only make this work as long as the farms themselves can still get their cheeses to us. So at this early stage we are not sure if this idea is 100% viable, but with the situation changing so quickly we may not have time to speak to you again before we know how things could work over the coming weeks and months.

So if you are unable to come back to the market for any reason, please make contact with us by calling or emailing anytime and we'll be able to advise further if and when we can deliver.

Many thanks Claire and Gareth

Telephone: 07837 433 581 OI		<u>L</u> Email: info@yorkshirecheesestall.com
Cheese List (price per 100g)		Eman. mro@yorksmrcencesestan.com
Farm Wensleydale	£1.55	BLUE CHEESE
Special Reserve Wensleydale	£1.95	Yorkshire Blue £2.55
Yorkshire More Cheddar	£1.89	Harrogate Blue £2.60
Isle of Mull Chedder UP V	£2.10	Wensleydale Blue £1.90
Cheddar Gorge UP	£1.95	Blue Stilton £2.10
Lockerbie Cheddar	£1.10	Shropshire Blue £2.00
Oakwood Mature Cheddar	£1.10	Mrs Bells Blue £2.95
Red Storm	£2.00	Ribblesdale Blue Goat £3.20
Red Hot Chilli	£1.80	Bleu D'Auvergne £1.75
Yorkshire Brie	£2.00	St. Agur ¥ £2.30
Cornish Brie	£1.45	Cambazola £1.95
Brie De Meaux UP	£2.20	Picos Blue ¥ £2.30
Cotherstone	£2.30	Roquefort UP ¥ £2.30
Coverdale	£1.80	Grand Noir £1.95
Northumberland Nettle	£2.25	
Cornish Yarg	£2.30	SHEEPS MILK
White Stilton	£1.70	Yorkshire Fettle £2.80
Jarlsberg V	£1.85	Inglewhite Sheep £2.75
Double Gloucester	£1.70	Manchego ¥ £2.30
Red Leicester	£1.70	Brebirousse D'Argental £2.45
Harlech	£2.10	Etorki £2.30
Y Fenni	£2.10	Greek Feta £2.50ea
Sticky Toffee Cheddar	£1.80	Halloumi £2.50ea
Abbots Gold (Cheddar & Onion)	£1.80	
Charcoal Cheddar	£1.80	GOAT MILK
Wensleydale & Pineapple	£1.70	Fivemiletown Goat Log £2.00
Wenslleydale & Ginger	£1.70	Brinkburn Goat £2.80
Wensleydale & Apricot	£1.70	Ribblesdale Original Goat £2.90
Wensleydale & Cranberry	£1.70	Ribblesdale Mature Goat £2.95
Wensleydale & Lemon	£1.70	
Smoked Wensleydale	£1.75	
Smoked Lancashire	£1.75	BUTTER Approx £3.30 each
Smoked Applewood	£1.75	
Lancashire Creamy	£1.55	Key:
Lancashire Crumbly	£1.55	UP = Unpasteurised
Lancashire Tasty	£1.65	\forall = Not suitable for vegetarians
Old Amsterdam V	£2.20	
Pont L'Eveque UP V	£2.20	
Vignotte V	£2.20	
Camembert V	£2.00	
Comte UP	£1.95	
Gruyere UP V	£2.10	
Parmesan Reggiano UP V	£2.75	
Morbier UP ¥	£1.85	
Tomme De Savoie UP V	£1.95	